Monthly Board of Commissioners Meeting

Monday, January 25, 2020
17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

II.

1L

IV.

VI

VIIL

VIIIL

Call to Order

Public Comment

Review and Approval of Minutes
Monthly District Reports

e Reservoir #3 Update

e District Report

Unfinished Business

e Board Priorities — Status Update
e Generator — Well 1
e Employee Handbook

New Business
e Board Commissioner - Upcoming Election
Chair Report

Adjournment

7:30 AM

7:31 AM

7:35 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

Next Regular Meeting: Monday, Feb 22, 2021 at 7:30 AM



