

Monthly Board of Commissioners Meeting Monday, January 25, 2020 17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

I.	Call to Order	7:30 AM
II.	Public Comment	7:31 AM
III.	Review and Approval of Minutes	7:35 AM
IV.	Monthly District Reports	7:45 AM
	Reservoir #3 Update	
	District Report	
V.	Unfinished Business	8:00 AM
	 Board Priorities – Status Update Generator – Well 1 Employee Handbook 	
VI.	New Business	8:20 AM
	Board Commissioner - Upcoming Election	
VII.	Chair Report	8:20 AM
VIII.	Adjournment	8:30 AM

Next Work Session Meeting: Monday, Feb 8, 2021 at 7:30 AM

Next Regular Meeting: Monday, Feb 22, 2021 at 7:30 AM